
I)   To the best of my/our knowledge and belief the answers given
     are true and that all material facts have been disclosed;

ii)  This proposal and declaration shall be the basis of the contract
     between me/us and LASACO ASSURANCE PLC, and I/We  accept
     a policy on the standard form issued by the Company and be 
     bound by the terms and conditions thereof;

Proposers’ Signature(s)..............................................................

Agent/Broker Name:......................................Date....................

I/We declare that:

PROPOSAL FORM

BUILDERS
LIABILITY
(OPEN) 
POLICY

LASACO ASSURANCE PLC
BRANCH NETWORK

Risk Category: High               Medium              Low                   (Please Tick Applicable) 

Client Category: High           Medium                Low               (Please Tick Applicable) 

Remarks

FOR OFFICIAL USE 

Strong asset base

Solid expertise and stable manpower

Prompt benet settlement

The nancial resource to see you through -
day by day

1st International Standards Organization (ISO)
certied Insurance Company in Nigeria.

We are committed to a set of business principles 
based on our core values, Excellence, Professionalism,
Integrity, Customer Focus, Trust, Accountability,
Creativity and Team work. 

These core values represent the basis upon which we 
conduct our businesses and relate to others in the 
marketplace.

We have the capacity to deliver suitable products
for your needs.

We promise a better tomorrow no matter what life 
throws at you. 

FACTS ABOUT LASACO

Authorized and Regulated by the National Insurance Commission (RIC 023)

HEAD OFFICE:
 LASACO House, Plot 16, Acme Road, Ogba, Ikeja, P.O. Box 3724, Lagos, 

Nigeria
Tel:  07000527226

e-mail: info@lasacoassurance.com
website: www.lasacoassurance .com

 ABUJA BRANCH
ITF House,
6, Adetokunbo Ademola Crescent,
Maitama, Abuja
Tel: 09-5237163, 09-5232131
Branch Manager: Mr. Adekunle Hamza
Mobile No: 08055065371

AKURE BRANCH
Recabil House,
47, Oba Adesida Road,
Akure, Ondo State.
Branch Manager: Mr. Lekan Onakoya
Mobile No: 08052554042

ILORIN BRANCH
19, Unity Road, 
Ilorin, Kwara State.
Branch Manager: Mrs. Ranti Amusa
Mobile No: 07033234382, 08027271804

KADUNA BRANCH
Hamza Zayad House Road
NNIC Building, 
4 Muhammed Buhari/ Ahmadu Bello way
Kaduna State
Branch Manager: Mr. Kazeem Shobowale
Mobile No: 08028542539

PORT HARCOURT BRANCH
200, Aba Road, Waterline Bus Stop
Port Harcourt, River State.
Branch Manager: Mrs. Toyin Itiabe
Mobile No: 08064348913, 08023207297

WARRI BRANCH
60, Effurun, Sapele Road, 
Opposite Glo office
Effurun, Warri, Delta State.
Branch Manager: Mr. Seun Sangobiyi
Mobile No: 08038361816, 08056714920

ABEOKUTA BRANCH
Majek Kembo House,
24, Lalubu street, Ilewo, Ibara,
Abeokuta, Ogun state. 
Branch Manager: Mr. Bode Pratt
Mobile No: 08027479229

ALAUSA REPRESENTATIVE OFFICE
Lagos State Government, 
The Secretariat,
Alausa, Lagos State.
Branch Manager: Mrs. Yemi Ajani
Mobile No: 08023100519

IBADAN BRANCH
40, Ring Road, South West Road
Ibadan, Oyo State
Branch Manager: Mrs. Yejide Michael-Nwokolo
Mobile No: 08115089826

KANO BRANCH
Union Bank Building
37, Niger Street, 
Kano, Kano State.
Branch Manager: Mr. Sule Halilu
Mobile No: 08037267104

OSHOGBO BRANCH
Block E1 Suit 5, Ayegbaju Market,
Behind Omoluabi Mortgage Bank Plc.
Oshogbo, Osun State.
Branch Manager: Mr. Kayode Okeremi
Mobile No: 08069135662, 08072535999

UYO BRANCH
178, Ikot Ekpene Road, 
Akwa Ibom State
Branch Manager: Mrs. Toyin Itiabe
Mobile No: 08064348913, 08023207297

YOLA BRANCH
1, Bishop Road, 
Adamawa Homes and Savings Building
Jimeta-Yola

Mobile No: 07098713703
Branch Manager: Mr. Yilong Jonah

Lasaco assurance plc is data protection regulation compliant. All 

information submitted by you will be processed and managed in line 

with the Nigeria data protection regulation.

DATA PROTECTION NOTICE AND CONSENT



(under Sec. 64 of Insurance Act 2003)

NAME OF BUILDER/CONTRACTOR

ADDRESS

RC NO                                            YEAR OF INCORPORATION

Tel No                                      Fax                                         E-mail

AREA OF SPECIALIZATION

NIOB REG. NO:

NO OF PERMANENT STAFF

DESCRIPTION OF PROJECTS TO BE COVERED  - STATUTORY           ALL PROJECTS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF OTHER PROFESSIONALS IN USE

    1)

    2)

    3)

    4)

1. Name of Managing Director/CEO

    Qualications

    Date of Birth

    Specialty/s

    Year in continuous practice

    BVN

2. Full Address

    Home

3. To which Professional bodies in Nigeria do you belong? Please state your

    membership Status - Member, Fellow, Associate

    BODY                                            STATUS

                                                         Membership No

4. Have you ever held or do you hold a Contractors All Risks or  Builders Liability

    Insurance cover with another insurer? If yes please state with whom and 

    for how long

5. Do you practice outside Nigeria

6. Have you or any of the rm or other professionals in use ever face a disciplinary 

    committee for: professional misconduct? Please give details 

7. Has a client, third party or employee ever led a suit against you for any reason?

    Please give details

8. Number of Qualied  Builders/Engineers in your rm

    Details if specialist areas

GEOGRAPHIC CONCENTRATION OF CONSTRUCTION WORK IN NIGERIA 

STATE % % % %

1. FEDERAL

2. FCT

3. PRIVATE

4. LOCAL GOVT

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

CATEGORY OF WORKMEN IN
REGULAR USE INCLUDING 
THOSE OF SUB-CONTRACTORS
CONSULTANTS ETC.

NUMBER IN
EMPLOYMENT

TOTAL
YEARS OF
EXPERIENCE

11.  CATEGORY OF CONTRACTOR-FEDERAL PRIVATE STATE LOCAL GOVT

11. ESTIMATED ANNUAL CONTRACT SUM

EXPECTED
NO. OF
PROJECT

PREMIUM COMPUTATION

ESTIMATED
CONTRACT
SUM

FEDERALS
PRIVATE
(ECS)

STATE &
FCT. RATE

LG &
OTHER
RATE

RATING 
BASIS

EXTRA 
HIGH RISK
REGIONS

1

2

3

4

5

N10.0m-N50.0M

N51.0-N250.0M

N251.0M-N500.0M

N501M-N999.0M

N1.08--N2.50B

ABOVE N2.50B

0.30%

0.25%

0.225%

0.20%

0.15%

0.1%

0.35%

0.30%

0.25%

0.225%

0.20%

0.15%

0.40% OF

0.35% THE

0.30% UPPER

0.25%

0.225%SUM

0.2%

THE

ECS

LIMIT

50%

LOADING

ON

PREMIUM

12. EMPLOYMENT RECORD 

a) DOES YOUR COMPANY CARRY OUT PRE-EMPLOYMENT CHECK

    OR OTHER INVESTIGATION

b) HOW MANY OF YOUR EMPLOYEES ARE CONTRACT STAFF

c) HOW MANY OF YOUR STAFF ARE YOUR BLOOD RELATIONS

13.  OCCUPATIONAL RISKS

WHAT PERCENTAGE OF YOUR WORK NORMALLY INVOLVE PILING OR

UNDERGROUND WORKS RAFT FOUNDATIONS OF BUILDING OR

MORE THAN TWO (2) FLOORS? GIVE DETAILS

Declaration 

I/We hereby declare that the above statement are true and correct and 

agree that this proposal form shall form the basis of the contract 

between us and the underwriter.

NAME SIGNATURE

DATE

SALES OUTLET NAME OF BROKER/AGENT

SCHEDULE OF QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL IN USE

NAME OF EMPLOYERS/POLICY HOLDER

Surname Other Names Age Sex Nationality Professional Qualication

No. of
Years

1.  An agent who assists an applicant to complete an application or proposal form for 
     insurance shall be deemed to have done so as the agent of the applicant in 
     accordance with section 54(2), Insurance Act, 2003.

2.  The liability of the company does not commence until this application is accepted
     and the premium is paid in accordance with section 50(1) of Insurance act, 2003

IMPORTANT NOTICE


