

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- An agent who assists an applicant to complete an application or proposal form for insurance shall be deemed to have done so as the agent of the applicant in accordance with section 54(2), Insurance Act, 2003.
- The liability of the company does not commence until this application is accepted and the premium is paid in accordance with section 50(1) of Insurance act, 2003

NAME OF BUILDER/CONTRACTOR _____

ADDRESS _____

RC NO _____ YEAR OF INCORPORATION _____

Tel No _____ Fax _____ E-mail _____

AREA OF SPECIALIZATION _____

NIOB REG. NO: _____

NO OF PERMANENT STAFF _____

 DESCRIPTION OF PROJECTS TO BE COVERED - STATUTORY ALL PROJECTS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF OTHER PROFESSIONALS IN USE

- 1) _____
- 2) _____
- 3) _____
- 4) _____

1. Name of Managing Director/CEO

Qualifications _____

Date of Birth _____

Specialty/s _____

Year in continuous practice _____

BVN _____

2. Full Address _____

Home _____

3. To which Professional bodies in Nigeria do you belong? Please state your membership Status - Member, Fellow, Associate

BODY _____ STATUS _____

_____ Membership No _____

4. Have you ever held or do you hold a Contractors All Risks or Builders Liability Insurance cover with another insurer? If yes please state with whom and for how long

5. Do you practice outside Nigeria _____

6. Have you or any of the firm or other professionals in use ever face a disciplinary committee for: professional misconduct? Please give details _____

7. Has a client, third party or employee ever filed a suit against you for any reason? Please give details _____

8. Number of Qualified Builders/Engineers in your firm -

Details if specialist areas _____

GEOGRAPHIC CONCENTRATION OF CONSTRUCTION WORK IN NIGERIA

STATE	%	%	%	%	%
1. FEDERAL	11	21		31	
2. FCT	12	22		32	
3. PRIVATE	13	23		33	
4. LOCAL GOVT	14	24		34	
	15	25		35	
	16	26		36	
	17	27		37	
	18	28		38	
	19	29		39	
	20	30		40	

11. ESTIMATED ANNUAL CONTRACT SUM

EXPECTED NO. OF PROJECT	PREMIUM COMPUTATION					EXTRA HIGH RISK REGIONS
	ESTIMATED CONTRACT SUM	FEDERALS PRIVATE (ECS)	STATE & FCT. RATE	LG & OTHER RATE	RATING BASIS	
1	N10.0m-N50.0M	0.30%	0.35%	0.40% OF		50%
2	N51.0-N250.0M	0.25%	0.30%	0.35% THE	THE	LOADING
3	N251.0M-N500.0M	0.225%	0.25%	0.30% UPPER	ECS	ON
4	N501M-N999.0M	0.20%	0.225%	0.25%	LIMIT	PREMIUM
5	N1.08--N2.50B	0.15%	0.20%	0.225%SUM		
	ABOVE N2.50B	0.1%	0.15%	0.2%		

12. EMPLOYMENT RECORD

a) DOES YOUR COMPANY CARRY OUT PRE-EMPLOYMENT CHECK OR OTHER INVESTIGATION _____

b) HOW MANY OF YOUR EMPLOYEES ARE CONTRACT STAFF _____

c) HOW MANY OF YOUR STAFF ARE YOUR BLOOD RELATIONS _____

13. OCCUPATIONAL RISKS

 WHAT PERCENTAGE OF YOUR WORK NORMALLY INVOLVE PILING OR UNDERGROUND WORKS RAFT FOUNDATIONS OF BUILDING OR MORE THAN TWO (2) FLOORS? GIVE DETAILS _____

Declaration

I/We hereby declare that the above statement are true and correct and agree that this proposal form shall form the basis of the contract between us and the underwriter.

NAME _____

SIGNATURE _____

DATE _____

SALES OUTLET _____

NAME OF BROKER/AGENT _____

SCHEDULE OF QUALIFIED PROFESSIONAL IN USE
NAME OF EMPLOYERS/POLICY HOLDER _____

Surname	Other Names	Age	Sex	Nationality	Professional	Qualification	No. of Years